CN-A Series 1
CN-A Series
30W to 100W 110VDC Input
Quarter Brick Railway DC-DC Converters
Key Market Segments & Applications
Railway Applications
Power Plants
• 60 - 160VDC Input

MADE IN JAPAN
OUTPUT:24V       4.2A
T
R
M
+
V
+
S
-S
-V
Outline Drawing CN30A-CN100A
Model Selector
Voltage Output Maximum Input Efficiency (%)
Model (V) Current (A) Power (W) Current (A) (100% load, 110VDC In)
CN30A110-5 5 6.0 30.0 0.34 83
CN50A110-5 5 10.0 50.0 0.55 84
CN100A110-5 5 20.0 100.0 1.08 85
CN30A110-12 12 2.5 30.0 0.34 84
CN50A110-12 12 4.2 50.4 0.55 86
CN100A110-12 12 8.4 100.8 1.08 88
CN30A110-15 15 2.0 30.0 0.34 84
CN50A110-15 15 3.4 51.0 0.55 86
CN100A110-15 15 6.7 100.5 1.08 88
CN30A110-24 24 1.3 31.2 0.34 84
CN50A110-24 24 2.1 50.4 0.55 86
CN100A110-24 24 4.2 100.8 1.08 88
For full data and drawings please visit
CN-A Series
CN-A Dec09 v1